

FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW), Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services (Form 10c - CS). If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

Republic of the Philippines
CIVIL WORKS

Province of Bulacan
1st Quarter, CY 2021

No.	Reference No.	Name of Project	Approved Budget for Contract	Location	Winning Bidder	Name and Address	Bid Amount	Bidding Date	Contract Duration
1	PEO-011921-001	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD AT PALTOK, ANGAT, BULACAN	4,814,477.93	Bulacan	EARTHWORKS MOVERS	777 Tumana, Sta. Maria, Bulacan	4,794,981.27	January 19, 2021	79CD
2	PEO-011921-002	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD AT TABOC, ANGAT, BULACAN	2,995,156.38	Bulacan	THREE POLL BUILDERS AND SUPPLY	Puillan, Bulacan	2,982,016.25	January 19, 2021	70CD
3	PEO-011921-003	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD AT PULONG GUBAT, BALAGTAS, BULACAN	2,615,540.45	Bulacan	5-I CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	Ignacio St., Panghulo, Malabon City	2,601,484.06	January 19, 2021	55CD
4	PEO-011921-004	IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD AT SAN ROQUE, BALIUAG, BULACAN	2,293,350.98	Bulacan	ADIMRE CONSTRUCTION	Cut-cot, Puillan, Bulacan	2,285,013.33	January 19, 2021	6CD
5	PEO-011921-005	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD AT STO. NINO, BALIUAG, BULACAN	3,486,993.88	Bulacan	ADIMRE CONSTRUCTION	Cut-cot, Puillan, Bulacan	3,470,086.20	January 19, 2021	72CD
6	PEO-011921-006	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD AT SULIVAN, BALIUAG, BULACAN	2,466,302.94	Bulacan	ELMUEL JAY TRADING AND CONSTRUCTION	Anolid, Mangaldan, Pangasinan	2,460,025.98	January 19, 2021	120CD
7	PEO-011921-007	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD AT TILAPAYONG, BALIUAG, BULACAN	2,999,004.96	Bulacan	JOSE RUBI CONSTRUCTION	426 Valenzuela Catmon Malolos City, Bulacan	2,985,000.00	January 19, 2021	60CD
8	PEO-011921-008	CONSTRUCTION / IMPROVEMENT OF DRAINAGE SYSTEM AT POBLACION, BUSTOS, BULACAN	6,453,786.57	Bulacan	ADIMRE CONSTRUCTION	Cut-cot, Puillan, Bulacan	6,423,073.55	January 19, 2021	127CD

9	PEO-011921-009	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD AT TIBAGAN, BUSTOS, BULACAN	2,749,345.65	Bulacan	JOSE RUBI CONSTRUCTION	426 Valenzuela Catmon Malolos City, Bulacan	2,738,000.00	January 19, 2021	66CD
10	PEO-011921-011	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD AT STA. CRUZ, GUIGUINTO, BULACAN	3,885,023.49	Bulacan	ADIMRE CONSTRUCTION	Cut-cot, Pulilan, Bulacan	3,865,286.09	January 19, 2021	74CD
11	PEO-011921-012	IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD AT LIANG, CITY OF MALOLOS, BULACAN	2,509,848.49	Bulacan	ADIMRE CONSTRUCTION	Cut-cot, Pulilan, Bulacan	2,502,439.02	January 19, 2021	5CD
12	PEO-011921-013	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD AT LOOK 2ND, CITY OF MALOLOS, BULACAN	5,079,295.45	Bulacan	ADIMRE CONSTRUCTION	Cut-cot, Pulilan, Bulacan	5,054,008.38	January 19, 2021	90CD
13	PEO-011921-014	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD AT LUGAM, CITY OF MALOLOS, BULACAN	3,001,738.14	Bulacan	RKEA BUILDERS AND SUPPLY	Sitio Talisay, Dulong Bayan, San Jose Del Monte, Bulacan	2,990,001.14	January 19, 2021	30CD
14	PEO-011921-015	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD AT LOMA DE GATO, MARILAO, BULACAN	4,216,251.08	Bulacan	EARTHWORKS MOVERS	777 Tumana, Sta. Maria, Bulacan	4,196,129.20	January 19, 2021	78CD
15	PEO-011921-016	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD AT LAWA, MEYCAUAYAN CITY, BULACAN	3,016,014.81	Bulacan	LIBERTY RICH CONSTRUCTION AND TRADING	# 46 Bagbaguin Sta. Maria, Bulacan	3,000,785.61	January 19, 2021	80CD
16	PEO-011921-017	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD AT PASONG BANGKAL, SAN ILDEFONSO, BULACAN	2,999,999.95	Bulacan	B3 & R CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	Santa Maria, Bulacan	2,987,201.96	January 19, 2021	60CD
17	PEO-011921-018	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD AT BULUALTO, SAN MIGUEL, BULACAN	3,000,000.00	Bulacan	B3 & R CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	Santa Maria, Bulacan	2,985,196.39	January 19, 2021	74CD
18	PEO-011921-019	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF ROAD AT STA. RITA BATA, SAN MIGUEL, BULACAN	3,000,000.00	Bulacan	B3 & R CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	Santa Maria, Bulacan	2,985,200.00	January 19, 2021	120CD
19	PEO-011921-020	IMPROVEMENT OF PROVINCIAL CAPITOL BUILDING, CAPITOL COMPOUND, CITY OF MALOLOS, BULACAN	2,328,952.10	Bulacan	NATIONSTAR DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	2/F, 2303 G & A Building, Pasong Tamo Extension, Makati City	2,320,186.70	January 19, 2021	85CD

20	PEO-011921-021	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF GOVERNOR'S OFFICIAL RESIDENCE, CAPITOL COMPOUND, CITY OF MALOLOS, BULACAN	4,930,839.81	Bulacan	DON G 227 CONSTRUCTION	Malolos City, Bulacan	4,910,149.88	January 19, 2021	133CD
21	PEO-011921-022	CONSTRUCTION OF WAITING AREA AT BMC COMPOUND, CITY OF MALOLOS, BULACAN	2,131,550.09	Bulacan	EIGHT KIDS CONSTRUCTION AND TRADING	Hagonoy, Bulacan	2,125,387.30	January 19, 2021	51CD
22	PEO-011921-023	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF PROVINCIAL VETERINARY OFFICE, CAPITOL COMPOUND, CITY OF MALOLOS, BULACAN (PHASE II)	2,258,626.74	Bulacan	F.R. MAPILISAN CONSTRUCTION	Kapitangan, Paombong, Bulacan	2,249,985.74	January 19, 2021	120CD
23	PEO-011921-024	CONSTRUCTION OF TANGLAW PAG-ASA YOUTH REHABILITATION CENTER, BPC COMPOUND, BULIHAN, CITY OF MALOLOS, BULACAN (PHASE II)	18,184,991.77	Bulacan	ADIMRE CONSTRUCTION	Cut-cot, Pulilan, Bulacan	18,140,639.16	January 19, 2021	310CD
24	PEO-011921-025	CONSTRUCTION OF MULTI-PURPOSE BUILDING AT NIUGAN, ANGAT, BULACAN	5,874,213.10	Bulacan	PJL BUILDERS	San. Gabriel,. Sta. Maria, Bulacan	5,850,244.89	January 19, 2021	126CD
25	PEO-011921-026	IMPROVEMENT OF BUILDING AND GROUNDS AT BALIUAG DISTRICT HOSPITAL COMPOUND, SABANG, BALIUAG, BULACAN	1,494,373.51	Bulacan	DON G 227 CONSTRUCTION	Malolos City, Bulacan	1,490,027.17	January 19, 2021	38CD
26	PEO-011921-027	REHABILITATION / IMPROVEMENT OF OB EXTENSION BUILDING AT BMC COMPOUND, CITY OF MALOLOS, BULACAN	1,707,203.17	Bulacan	EIGHT KIDS CONSTRUCTION AND TRADING	Hagonoy, Bulacan	1,700,114.79	January 19, 2021	73CD
27	PEO-011921-028	CONSTRUCTION OF TWO-STOREY PROVINCIAL BLOOD CENTER, BMC COMPOUND, CITY OF MALOLOS, BULACAN (PHASE II)	1,689,774.44	Bulacan	DON G 227 CONSTRUCTION	Malolos City, Bulacan	1,685,127.57	January 19, 2021	45CD
28	PEO-011921-029	IMPROVEMENT OF PAMARAWAN DISTRICT HOSPITAL, CITY OF MALOLOS, BULACAN (PHASE III)	11,653,801.77	Bulacan	THREE POLL BUILDERS AND SUPPLY	Pulilan, Bulacan	11,600,368.29	January 19, 2021	180CD
29	PEO-011921-030	CONSTRUCTION OF MULTI-PURPOSE BUILDING AT SALACOT, SAN MIGUEL, BULACAN	6,584,707.54	Bulacan	ELMUEL JAY TRADING AND CONSTRUCTION	Anolid, Mangaldan, Pangasinan	6,559,883.02	January 19, 2021	137CD
30	PEO-011921-031	CONSTRUCTION OF MULTI-PURPOSE BUILDING AT ROGACIANO M. MERCADO MEMORIAL HOSPITAL COMPOUND, POBLACION, STA. MARIA, BULACAN	4,054,167.12	Bulacan	EARTHWORKS MOVERS	777 Tumana, Sta. Maria, Bulacan	4,040,470.61	January 19, 2021	95CD

31	PEO-011921-032	CONSTRUCTION OF ELEVATED TWO-STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT JOSE L. PEREZ E/S, PEREZ, BULAKAN, BULACAN	6,621,793.69	Bulacan	RKEA BUILDERS AND SUPPLY	Sitio Talisay, Dulong Bayan, San Jose Del Monte, Bulacan	6,590,014.91	January 19, 2021	120CD
32	PEO-011921-033	CONSTRUCTION OF ELEVATED TWO-STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT STA. ANA E/S, BULAKAN, BULACAN	6,806,764.42	Bulacan	RKEA BUILDERS AND SUPPLY	Sitio Talisay, Dulong Bayan, San Jose Del Monte, Bulacan	6,775,030.73	January 19, 2021	199CD
33	PEO-011921-034	CONSTRUCTION OF ELEVATED TWO-STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT GEN. GREGORIO DEL PILAR INTEGRATED SCHOOL, STA. ANA, BULAKAN, BULACAN	7,137,097.31	Bulacan	JOSE RUBI CONSTRUCTION	426 Valenzuela Catmon Malolos City, Bulacan	7,100,033.41	January 19, 2021	205CD
34	PEO-011921-035	CONSTRUCTION OF ELEVATED TWO-STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT STA. INES E/S, BULAKAN, BULACAN	6,621,793.69	Bulacan	JOSE RUBI CONSTRUCTION	426 Valenzuela Catmon Malolos City, Bulacan	6,589,020.25	January 19, 2021	173CD
35	PEO-011921-036	CONSTRUCTION OF ELEVATED TWO-STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT DONA DAMIANA DE LEON MACAM MES, SAN MIGUEL, CALUMPIT, BULACAN	7,474,922.96	Bulacan	LIBERTY RICH CONSTRUCTION AND BUILDERS INC	# 46 Bagbaguin Sta. Maria, Bulacan	7,440,313.43	January 19, 2021	189CD
36	PEO-011921-037	CONSTRUCTION OF ELEVATED TWO-STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT FRANCISCO BALAGTAS MS, PANGINAY, BALAGTAS, BULACAN	7,386,140.72	Bulacan	ELMUEL JAY TRADING AND CONSTRUCTION	Anolid, Mangaldan, Pangasinan	7,350,228.15	January 19, 2021	235CD
37	PEO-011921-038	CONSTRUCTION OF ELEVATED TWO-STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT BALAGTAS C/S, WAWA, BALAGTAS, BULACAN	7,075,608.21	Bulacan	F.R MAPILISAN CONSTRUCTION	Kapitangan, Paombong, Bulacan	7,044,979.28	January 19, 2021	188CD
38	PEO-011921-039	CONSTRUCTION OF TWO-STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT TEODORO EVANGELISTA MHS, TIBAG, BALIUAG, BULACAN	6,514,991.35	Bulacan	EDELCRIZ CONSTRUCTION	San. Pedro Sapang Palay, City of San Jose del Monte, Bulacan	6,490,000.60	January 19, 2021	165CD
39	PEO-011921-040	CONSTRUCTION OF ELEVATED TWO-STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT BULIHAN H/S, PLARIDEL, BULACAN	7,016,755.11	Bulacan	ADIMRE CONSTRUCTION	Cut-cot, Pulilan, Bulacan	6,985,195.95	January 19, 2021	174CD
40	PEO-011921-041	CONSTRUCTION OF ELEVATED TWO-STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT STO. NINO E/S, PLARIDEL, BULACAN	6,766,941.30	Bulacan	F.R MAPILISAN CONSTRUCTION	Kapitangan, Paombong, Bulacan	6,740,060.17	January 19, 2021	175CD
41	PEO-011921-042	CONSTRUCTION OF MULTI-PURPOSE BUILDING AT SAPANG KAWAYAN E/S, MATICTIC, NORZAGARAY, BULACAN	5,700,647.23	Bulacan	ADIMRE CONSTRUCTION	Cut-cot, Pulilan, Bulacan	5,680,084.52	January 19, 2021	114CD

42	PEO-011921-043	CONSTRUCTION OF TWO-STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT NORZAGARAY E/S, POBLACION, NORZAGARAY, BULACAN	6,657,751.63	Bulacan	THREE POLL BUILDERS AND SUPPLY	Pulilan, Bulacan	6,625,070.87	January 19, 2021	200CD
43	PEO-011921-044	IMPROVEMENT OF SCHOOL COMPOUND AT CATMON NHS, STA. MARIA, BULACAN	2,503,143.20	Bulacan	EARTHWORKS MOVERS	777 Tumana, Sta. Maria, Bulacan	2,491,758.91	January 19, 2021	60CD
44	PEO-011921-045	CONSTRUCTION OF TWO-STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT JOSE JUAN SERAPIO E/S, CATMON, STA. MARIA, BULACAN	6,393,639.41	Bulacan	5EDS CONSTRUCTION	Minuyan, San Jose Del Monte City, Bulacan	6,370,008.15	January 19, 2021	120CD
45	PEO-011921-046	CONSTRUCTION OF MULTI-PURPOSE BUILDING AT PULONG BUHANGIN NHS, STA. MARIA, BULACAN	4,778,062.26	Bulacan	PJL BUILDERS	San. Gabriel,. Sta. Maria, Bulacan	4,760,243.51	January 19, 2021	96CD
46	PEO-011921-047	CONSTRUCTION OF TWO-STOREY FOUR-CLASSROOM SCHOOL BUILDING AT SAN JOSE PATAG E/S, STA. MARIA, BULACAN	6,418,294.89	Bulacan	5EDS CONSTRUCTION	Minuyan, San Jose Del Monte City, Bulacan	6,385,013.40	January 19, 2021	170CD

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

CARINA M. ESPIRITU
BAC Secretariat Head

ATTY. GABRIEL A. SILVERA
BAC Chairman